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DATE/    DAY    TIME  STUDENTS TOPIC  TEACHER  

01.12.17 (Fri)   2 pm - 4 pm VIII & IX Sem Surgery for Varicose Veins  Dr. T.C.Narendran 

04.12.17 (Mon)  11am -12noon VIII & IX Sem Osteoporosis  Dr. Rajavel 

05.12.17 (Tue)   11am -12noon IV & V Sem Thyroid Neoplasm  Dr. R. Lakshmana 

06.12.17 (Wed)  11am -12noon VI & VII Sem Renal Cell Carcinoma  Dr. Tharun Ganapathy  

07.12.17 (Thu)   1 pm - 2 pm VIII & IX Sem Acute Pancreatitis  Dr. Mohamed Musthafa 

08.12.17 (Fri)   2 pm - 4 pm VIII & IX Sem Wipple’s Procedure  Dr. D. Balaji 

11.12.17 (Mon)  11am -12noon VIII & IX Sem Carcinoma Pancreas  Dr.D.S.A.Mahadevan 

12.12.17 (Tue)   11am -12noon IV & V Sem Ca Breast  Dr. A. Arul 

13.12.17 (Wed)   11am -12noon VI & VII Sem Ca Bladder  Dr. Vikram Yogish 

14.12.17 (Thu)   1 pm - 2 pm VIII & IX Sem Ulcerative Colitis  Dr.N.Suresh Kumar 

15.12.17 (Fri)   2 pm - 4 pm VIII & IX Sem Palamos Operation  Dr. C. Rajesh 
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